DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

SUNTOYO TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

SUNTOYO POS SOLUTION - Package A - Standard

Appointment Start Date

28 August 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
Suntoyo POS software

Suntoyo loyalty module.
*Loyalty campaign. (Cashback and points)
*Membership tier level. (e.g. Bronze, silver, gold)

Suntoyo dashboard management module.
*Real-time update of the dashboard and reports for
all locations.

*Real-time update of products and configuration for
all locations.

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

POS System setup & configuration:

*On-site visit for project requirement scoping

set up and imported products, configured POS
requirements, and implemented promotions.
*Set up and import the mapping of inventory data
*Initial configuration of backend user account and
access control.

*Payment terminal integration and configuration
*Setup for Suntoyo CRM

*Onsite implementation, testing & calibration

Training
*POS Operation front-end training.
*POS Backend configuration training.

Others
Not Applicable

Per License

Months

Months

Manday

Manday

1.00

12.00

12.00

1.00

1.00

Total

$

3,520.00

$ 3,520.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant

Pre-Approved @SMEsGoDigital LOA_Annex3 (version 2)_19 Sep 2019

Package 1-1of4



